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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS of THE G4AW MARCHMAKING WORKSHOP 

VENUE: SAFARIPARK HOTEL  

DATE: 12TH JUNE 2014 

S.NO NAME ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE EMAIL 

1 Leonard Njunge KLIFT  720984140 Klift2009@gmail.com 

2 Edwin Too FAO 733333361 Edwin.Too@fao.org 

3 Alex Kiragu Rafiki Microfinance Bank 722242465 akiragu@rafiki.co.ke 

4 Anna Mutinda 

Min. of Agriculture and 

Fisheries 726709546 annemukunya@yahoo.co.uk 

5 Jadiel Kinyua Unaitas 722379516 jadiel.kinyua@unaitas.com 

6 Eunice N. Okoth Self Sponsored 721826754 euniceakoth2013@gmail.com 

7 Michael Okoti KARI 710696251 michaeldominion@gmail.com 

8 Christine Mawia Arthi Water Services Board   mawiachrist.anne@yahoo.com 

9 Peter Mureu Unaitas 722592300 peter.mureu@unaitas.com 

10 Gowland Mwangi Egerton University 723466233 mwangijg5@yahoo.com 

11 Catherine Pfeifer ILRI 712614594 c.pfeifer@cgiar.org 

12 James Kigum AON 712404298 james.kigum@aon.co.ke 

13 Benedictor Cherono KLPA 721436787 benieshantalle@gmail.com 

14 Patrick Kimani KLPA     

15 Stephen Njagi KLPA 723119509 stephennjagi6@gmail.com 

16 Vincent Imala DRSRS 722741927 vineima@yahoo.com 

17 Erastus Ndege APA Insurance 720671213 erastus.ndege@apainsurance.org 

18 Peter Kariuki P.Kariuki and associates 722531450 Pkariukiassociates@gmail.com 

19 Kariuki I. G Land O Lakes  711385078 ignatius.kahiu@idd.landolakes.com 

20 Luc Boerboom ITC University of twente 31534874297 L.G.J.BOERBOOM@UTWENTE.NL 

21 Ingrid de Loof Unesco-IHE 706839720 ideloof@unesco-ihe.org 

22 Victor Ongoma Kenya Meteorological Society 726867881 victor.ongoma@gmail.com 

23 Steve Muchiri EAFF 722809320 info@eaffu.org 

24 Samuel Mwangi ALIN 726696349 smwangi@alin.net 

25 Dona Atieno Kenya Investment Authority   dona@investmentkenya.com 

26 Mary Njuguna SNV Kenya 733794232 mnjuguna@snvworld.org 

27 Elishiba Mwangi KLPA 722751022 mwangielishiba@gmail.com 

28 Nancy Wangui KLPA 723718766 kuiemurigi@yahoo.com 

29 

Mohammed A. 

Maawy Gulf African Bank 722811544 mohamed.maawy@gab.co.ke 

30 Michael Meine AWF 720763350 mmeine@awf.org 

31 Beatrice Nyamwamu MOALF 722844529 beatricenyamwamu@yahoo.com 

32 Charles Kiinde MOBIPAY 722327545 Charles@mobipay.co.ke 

33 George Oganda MOBIPAY 722246899 g.oganda@jambo.co.ke 

34 Valerian Micheni NDMA 722640379 valerian.micheni@ndma.go.ke 

35 David Kamau Mobile Irrigation System 723115303 davidkmunyiri@gmail.com 

36 Isaac Munyiri Mobile Irrigation System 722827389 isaacmunyiri@gmail.com 

37 Lucy K Njeru Egerton university 722594397 lucykarega@gmail.com 
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38 F.H. Kiriro KARI 736440353 fhkiriro@kari.org 

39 Alaba Boluwade 

World Agroforestry Centre 

(ICRAF) 733959115 a.boluwade@cgiar.org 

40 James Wathiru Syngenta Foundation 719368436 james.wathiru@syngenta.com 

41 Evanson C. Njuguna CETRAD 728781237 e.njuguna@cetrad.org 

42 Christine Navalayo Land O Lakes  723161280 christine.navalayo@idd.landolakes.com 

43 Carmen Jaquez Land O Lakes  737452817 carmen.jaquez@idd.landolakes.com 

44 Kulsoom Ally Juhudi Kilimo 724105385 Kulsoom@juhudikilimo.com 

45 Job Wafula Soil Care LTD 722145440 werfula@soilcares.com 

46 Mark De Blor Upande Ltd 713234798 mark@upande.com 

47 Elias Chandi Rafiki Microfinance Bank 708228297 echandi@rafiki.co.ke 

48 Maguru DW K-rep Bank 723301706 dmaguru@k-repbank.com 

49 Mary Wanyonyi National Treasury 722410597 marychebukati@yahoo.com 

50 Rolien Sasse WWF 705716279 rolien@big.sasse.nl 

51 Simiyu W Rowland Green Africa Foundation 725170536 simiyu@greenafricafoundation.org 

52 Philemon Chebii Boresha Sacco 721929579 philkchebii@gmail.com 

53 Joost Hoedjes Representing ITC 708622242 joosthoedjes@hotmail.com 

54 Edwin Onyancha DORCAS   Edwin.Onyancha@yahoo.com 

55 Jeme Mohammed Afro Meat Packers LTD 722796136 Info@afromeatpackers.com 

56 Per Karlsson AWF 723864644 Pkarlsson@awf.org 

57 Evan Girvetz CIAT 726983134 e.girvetz@cgiar.org 

58 A. Kooiman CSI 706066875 andre.kooiman@hotmail.com 

59 Walter Tinega K-rep Development Agency 728536750 wtinega@k-rep.co.ke 

60 

Boniface Makalasa 

Khwesa 

Flame Tree Systems 

Engineering Ltd 722415072 info@flametree-systems.co.ke 

61 Boniface Kiteme CETRAD 722835863 b.kiteme@africaonline.co.ke 

62 Harm Duiker SNV Kenya 733969157 hduiker@snvworld.org 

63 Karugu Macharia Solidaridad 722723916 Karugu.macharia@solidaridadnetwork.org 

64 Maimbo M Malesu ICRAF 722953217 M.Malesu@cgiar.org 

65 Rachel Thuku Kiambu County Assembly  720445466 rachelthuku@yahoo.com 

66 Peter Mugambi Kithaka Service Delivery 715049769 Pmugambi.kithaka@gmail.com 

67 Mike Okiri MOBIPAY 722787897 mike@mobipay..co.ke 

68 Luchiri Omoto Upande Ltd 723928216 luchhiri@upande.com 

69 Maurice Cherogony Livestock Genetics Society 700815161 mrcherogony@gmail.com 

 


